FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BLC - BCom Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC (E)
BUSINESS COMMUNICATION I
24UEN-AEC114
Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max.Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2520224 JOAN DESMOND GOMEZ 999816630059 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 20 12 32 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
2 U2520225 RIYANA LAL 105448510512 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 10 9 19 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
3 U2520226 AARON HARISON 732339784010 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 10 10 20 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
4 U2520227 DON SHERRY LOPEZ 813722917579 3 5 2 7 4 4 8 15 20 7 8 15 40 30 60 0.0 F 0.0
5 U2520228 EMMANUEL GEORGE 588590339958 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 16 9 25 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
6 U2520229 IMMANUEL  SERAFIN NELSON 333912710865 3 5 2 7 4 4 8 15 20 1 8 9 40 24 60 0.0 F 0.0
7 U2520230 JEAN JOSE 159566669708 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 19 9 28 40 46 60 8.0 A 24.0
8 U2520231 JOE REJU JOHN 410245043857 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 14 12 26 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
9 U2520232 MUHAMMAD FAYAS N 913507542142 3 5 2 7 4 4 8 15 20 4 4 8 40 23 60 0.0 F 0.0
10 U2520233 MUHAMMED SAIDALI UMMAR A 623482956056 3 5 2 7 4 4 8 15 20 10 8 18 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
11 U2520234 SARVESH S 725898621207 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 17 12 29 40 47 60 8.0 A 24.0
12 U2520235 ADITHYA NARAYANA SINHA 691999896916 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 11 9 20 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0
13 U2520236 HARIKRISHNAN J 262272238469 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 8 7 15 40 32 60 0.0 F 0.0
14 U2520237 JOBIN J 948803263709 3 5 2 7 4 4 8 15 20 7 4 11 40 26 60 0.0 F 0.0
15 U2520238 LIJO J LAWRANCE 807869839302 3 5 2 7 4 4 8 15 20 14 4 18 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
16 U2520239 SAIRAJ KODAMPALLY 968537945264 3 5 2 7 4 4 8 15 20 7 10 17 40 32 60 0.0 F 0.0
17 U2520240 SARATH S 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 12 9 21 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
18 U2520241 ABHAY SANKAR J 498034247043 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 14 9 23 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
19 U2520242 ADHI KRISHNAN J 633067170040 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 6 10 16 40 33 60 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2520243 ADIN JOHN FERNANDEZ 397606821816 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 12 8 20 40 37 60 6.0 B 18.0

(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BLC - BCom Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
1 U2520224 JOAN DESMOND GOMEZ 999816630059 24UFR-AEC113 3 6 5 11 4 4 8 19 20 23 12 35 40 54 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
2 U2520225 RIYANA LAL 105448510512 24UFR-AEC113 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 15 10 25 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
3 U2520226 AARON HARISON 732339784010 24UFR-AEC113 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 12 9 21 40 33 60 6.0 B 18.0
4 U2520227 DON SHERRY LOPEZ 813722917579 24UFR-AEC113 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 12 9 21 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
5 U2520228 EMMANUEL GEORGE 588590339958 24UFR-AEC113 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 13 8 21 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
6 U2520229 IMMANUEL  SERAFIN NELSON 333912710865 24UFR-AEC113 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 3 8 11 40 23 60 0.0 F 0.0
7 U2520230 JEAN JOSE 159566669708 24UFR-AEC113 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 15 8 23 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
8 U2520231 JOE REJU JOHN 410245043857 24UFR-AEC113 3 5 3 8 3 3 6 14 20 17 10 27 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
9 U2520232 MUHAMMAD FAYAS N 913507542142 24UFR-AEC113 3 4 3 7 3 3 6 13 20 3 7 10 40 23 60 0.0 F 0.0
10 U2520233 MUHAMMED SAIDALI UMMAR A 623482956056 24UFR-AEC113 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 8 8 16 40 29 60 0.0 F 0.0
11 U2520234 SARVESH S 725898621207 24UFR-AEC113 3 6 4 10 4 3 7 17 20 16 12 28 40 45 60 8.0 A 24.0
12 U2520235 ADITHYA NARAYANA SINHA 691999896916 24UHN-AEC113 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 10 11 21 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
13 U2520236 HARIKRISHNAN J 262272238469 24UHN-AEC113 3 5 2 7 4 3 7 14 20 10 10 20 40 34 60 6.0 B 18.0
14 U2520237 JOBIN J 948803263709 24UHN-AEC113 3 5 2 7 4 3 7 14 20 1 10 11 40 25 60 0.0 F 0.0
15 U2520238 LIJO J LAWRANCE 807869839302 24UHN-AEC113 3 5 2 7 4 3 7 14 20 1 10 11 40 25 60 0.0 F 0.0
16 U2520239 SAIRAJ KODAMPALLY 968537945264 24UHN-AEC113 3 5 2 7 4 3 7 14 20 2 10 12 40 26 60 0.0 F 0.0
17 U2520240 SARATH S 24UHN-AEC113 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 11 11 22 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
18 U2520241 ABHAY SANKAR J 498034247043 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 3 3 6 14 20 15 7 22 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
19 U2520242 ADHI KRISHNAN J 633067170040 24UFR-AEC113 3 6 5 11 3 4 7 18 20 10 10 20 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
20 U2520243 ADIN JOHN FERNANDEZ 397606821816 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 3 3 6 14 20 11 6 17 40 31 60 5.0 C 15.0
21 U2520244 ADITHYAN.S 260424543860 24UML-AEC113 3 6 3 9 3 3 6 15 20 13 8 21 40 36 60 6.0 B 18.0
22 U2520245 ALDRIN ANS GEORGE 790442214414 24UML-AEC113 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 8 7 15 40 28 60 0.0 F 0.0
23 U2520246 ANANDHU A 494772600239 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 17 8 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
24 U2520247 ASWIN MADAV B 697163122202 24UML-AEC113 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 22 10 32 40 49 60 8.0 A 24.0
25 U2520248 AUGUSTIN PETER 667873962019 24UML-AEC113 3 6 4 10 4 4 8 18 20 21 12 33 40 51 60 9.0 A+ 27.0
26 U2520249 K S ANANDHANUNNI 168578748872 24UML-AEC113 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 20 7 27 40 44 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
27 U2520250 LEO ALEN S 647042793755 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 18 7 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
28 U2520251 MRIDULKRISHNA U S 501710819164 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 20 7 27 40 43 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
29 U2520252 MUHAMMED AZHARUDEEN A 811038720038 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 18 7 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
30 U2520253 MUHAMMED RAEEZ B 517581099917 24UML-AEC113 3 4 2 6 3 3 6 12 20 2 6 8 40 20 60 0.0 F 0.0
31 U2520254 NIDHIN D 223879520675 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 19 6 25 40 41 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
32 U2520255 NOBLE THOBIAS 784767956440 24UML-AEC113 3 4 2 6 4 4 8 14 20 10 6 16 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
33 U2520256 NOHA MANUEL 450008076944 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 3 3 6 14 20 17 7 24 40 38 60 6.0 B 18.0
34 U2520257 RAIHAN D 505831058195 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 17 7 24 40 40 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
35 U2520258 RAYAN NASSIM 507884015543 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 17 6 23 40 39 60 7.0 B+ 21.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BLC - BCom Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
AEC(OL)
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2520259 S JEEVAN DASS 111367231385 24UML-AEC113 3 5 2 7 3 3 6 13 20 11 6 17 40 30 60 5.0 C 15.0
37 U2520260 SIYAN L 655654872322 24UML-AEC113 3 6 3 9 4 4 8 17 20 21 12 33 40 50 60 8.0 A 24.0
38 U2520262 VINAYAK A 985327296912 24UML-AEC113 3 6 2 8 4 4 8 16 20 10 6 16 40 32 60 5.0 C 15.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2 U2520225 RIYANA LAL 105448510512 4 11 6 17 - - 0 17 24 26 - 26 56 43 80 5.0 C 20.0
3 U2520226 AARON HARISON 732339784010 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 7 - 7 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0
4 U2520227 DON SHERRY LOPEZ 813722917579 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 7 - 7 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0
5 U2520228 EMMANUEL GEORGE 588590339958 4 12 6 18 - - 0 18 24 20 - 20 56 38 80 5.0 C 20.0
6 U2520229 IMMANUEL  SERAFIN NELSON 333912710865 4 10 4 14 - - 0 14 24 3 - 3 56 17 80 0.0 F 0.0
7 U2520230 JEAN JOSE 159566669708 4 12 9 21 - - 0 21 24 29 - 29 56 50 80 6.0 B 24.0
8 U2520231 JOE REJU JOHN 410245043857 4 12 5 17 - - 0 17 24 20 - 20 56 37 80 5.0 C 20.0
9 U2520232 MUHAMMAD FAYAS N 913507542142 4 9 4 13 - - 0 13 24 7 - 7 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0
10 U2520233 MUHAMMED SAIDALI UMMAR A 623482956056 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 20 - 20 56 36 80 5.0 C 20.0
11 U2520234 SARVESH S 725898621207 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 17 - 17 56 39 80 0.0 F 0.0
12 U2520235 ADITHYA NARAYANA SINHA 691999896916 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 11 - 11 56 27 80 0.0 F 0.0
13 U2520236 HARIKRISHNAN J 262272238469 4 9 4 13 - - 0 13 24 7 - 7 56 20 80 0.0 F 0.0
14 U2520237 JOBIN J 948803263709 4 9 5 14 - - 0 14 24 7 - 7 56 21 80 0.0 F 0.0
15 U2520238 LIJO J LAWRANCE 807869839302 4 11 4 15 - - 0 15 24 9 - 9 56 24 80 0.0 F 0.0
16 U2520239 SAIRAJ KODAMPALLY 968537945264 4 10 5 15 - - 0 15 24 4 - 4 56 19 80 0.0 F 0.0
17 U2520240 SARATH S 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 12 - 12 56 31 80 0.0 F 0.0
18 U2520241 ABHAY SANKAR J 498034247043 4 12 7 19 - - 0 19 24 13 - 13 56 32 80 0.0 F 0.0
19 U2520242 ADHI KRISHNAN J 633067170040 4 11 5 16 - - 0 16 24 6 - 6 56 22 80 0.0 F 0.0
20 U2520243 ADIN JOHN FERNANDEZ 397606821816 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 27 - 27 56 49 80 6.0 B 24.0
21 U2520244 ADITHYAN.S 260424543860 4 12 10 22 - - 0 22 24 14 - 14 56 36 80 0.0 F 0.0

Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BLC - BCom Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Month & Year  : 	Nov 2025 Date  : 	20-01-2026
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Apaar ID
MINOR 1
Code Credit FA (T) SA (T) CCA (T) FA (P) SA (P) CCA (P) CCA M.CCA ESE (T) ESE (P) Total Max CCA+ESE Max. Mrk GP Grade CP
36 U2520259 S JEEVAN DASS 111367231385 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 4 13 4 4 8 21 26 19 11 30 54 51 80 6.0 B 24.0
37 U2520260 SIYAN L 65565487232224UENC-DSC115 4 9 8 17 4 4 8 25 26 32 12 44 54 69 80 9.0 A+ 36.0
38 U2520262 VINAYAK A 985327296912 24UCP-DSC112 4 9 2 11 4 4 8 19 26 18 10 28 54 47 80 6.0 B 24.0
Controller of Examinations
(In-charge)
Principal